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Theory date sheet for Shastri – III (MDU Scheme) Supplementary 
Examinations October, 2014 

 

Time of Exam: -  2.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m. 
Centre of Exam: -     512 : Pt. N.R.S Govt. College, Rohtak (Bl-I). 
 

NOTE:   

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have    

    been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not   
    be entertained after the examination. 
2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 
3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

                                                                                  

    Controller of Examinations 

Date Subject Full Nomenclature Paper Code 

 

MDU SCHEME 

20.10.14 Lokik Sahityam Avam Vedic Sahityam-I   (14565) 

21.10.14 Vyakaran Nibandh Anuvadshach- II           (15566) 

22.10.14 

 Vyakaranam-III(i)                                       

 Kavya Shasterm-III(ii)                                

 Darshan Shasterm-III(iii)                           

 Dharam Shastram-III(iv)                    

 Vedic Vangmay-III(v)      

(14567) 

(14568) 

(14569) 

(14570) 

(14571) 

27.10.14 Hindi –IV                                                     (14572) 

28.10.14 English-V                                                     (14573) 

29 .10.14 

Itihas-VI(i)                                                    

Arth Shaster-VI(ii)                                        

Rajniti Vigyan- VI(iii)                                    

Samaj Shastra-VI(iv)                                   

(14574) 

(14575) 

(14576) 

(14577) 


