



(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 'A' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

Theory date sheet for Shastri – III (MDU Scheme) Supplementary Examinations October, 2014

Time of Exam: - 2.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.

Centre of Exam: - 512: Pt. N.R.S Govt. College, Rohtak (BI-I).

Date	Subject Full Nomenclature	Paper Code
	MDU SCHEME	Dun
20.10.14	Lokik Sahityam Avam Vedic Sahityam-I	(14565)
21.10.14	Vyakaran Nibandh Anuvadshach- II	(15566)
22.10.14	Vyakaranam-III(i)	(14567)
	Kavya Shasterm-III(ii)	(14568)
	Darshan Shasterm-III(iii)	(14569)
	Dharam Shastram-III(iv)	(14570)
	Vedic Vangmay-III(v)	(14571)
27.10.14	Hindi –IV	(14572)
28.10.14	English-V	(14573)
29 .10.14	Itihas-VI(i)	(14574)
	Arth Shaster-VI(ii)	(14575)
	Rajniti Vigyan- VI(iii)	(14576)
	Samaj Shastra-VI(iv)	(14577)

NOTE:

- 1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

Controller of Examinations